
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jacob Copeland - (864260) - Dane Valley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.33 387 H 08/03/20 Satellite Spring Meet 2020 Macclesfield Dane Valley 3

30.41 384 H 09/12/18 Newcastle 3rd Winter Open Meet Newcastle under Lyme Dane Valley 3

31.02 362 H 21/09/19 Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Dane Valley 2

31.48 346 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.48 346 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.52 345 H 07/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

31.59 342 F 13/09/19 Dane Valley Asc Club Championships 2019 Congleton Dane Valley 4

31.64 341 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.64 341 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.81 335 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

31.81 335 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

31.81 335 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

31.95 331 H 03/07/15 Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

31.99 330 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

31.99 330 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

32.09 327 F 16/11/18 Dane Valley Club Championships Congleton Dane Valley 4

32.24 322 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

32.24 322 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

32.24 322 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

33.38 290 H 02/07/16 Alsager Bridgestone Club Champs Alsager Alsager 4

33.79 280 H 19/09/14 Alsager Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

34.48 263 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

39.65 173 F 13/07/13 Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3

40.15 166 H 04/10/13 Alsagar Club Championships Alsagar Alsager 4

42.12 144 H 05/10/12 Alsager SC Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

42.16 144  18/11/12 Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet Boldmere Alsager 2

42.83 137 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Alsager 3
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42.83 137 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Alsager 3

42.85 137 H 12/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Alsager 3

43.04 135 F 01/12/12 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Alsager 3

45.87 111 F 07/07/12 Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet Winsford Alsager 4

46.25 109 F 14/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3

47.16 103 H 14/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Alsager 3

51.36 79 F 02/07/11 Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet Winsford Alsager 4

55.65 62 H 01/10/11 Alsager Club Championships Alsager Alsager 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.33 387 H 08/03/20 Satellite Spring Meet 2020 Macclesfield Dane Valley 3

31.02 362 H 21/09/19 Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Dane Valley 2

31.59 342 F 13/09/19 Dane Valley Asc Club Championships 2019 Congleton Dane Valley 4

30.41 384 H 09/12/18 Newcastle 3rd Winter Open Meet Newcastle under Lyme Dane Valley 3

32.09 327 F 16/11/18 Dane Valley Club Championships Congleton Dane Valley 4

31.52 345 H 07/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

31.64 341 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.64 341 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.48 346 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.48 346 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

33.38 290 H 02/07/16 Alsager Bridgestone Club Champs Alsager Alsager 4

31.81 335 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

31.81 335 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

31.81 335 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

32.24 322 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

32.24 322 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

32.24 322 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Alsager 2

31.99 330 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

31.99 330 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

31.95 331 H 03/07/15 Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

34.48 263 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

33.79 280 H 19/09/14 Alsager Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

40.15 166 H 04/10/13 Alsagar Club Championships Alsagar Alsager 4

39.65 173 F 13/07/13 Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3

42.85 137 H 12/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Alsager 3

43.04 135 F 01/12/12 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Alsager 3

42.16 144  18/11/12 Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet Boldmere Alsager 2

42.12 144 H 05/10/12 Alsager SC Club Championships Alsager Alsager 4

42.83 137 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Alsager 3

46.25 109 F 14/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Alsager 3

45.87 111 F 07/07/12 Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet Winsford Alsager 4

47.16 103 H 14/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Alsager 3

55.65 62 H 01/10/11 Alsager Club Championships Alsager Alsager 1

51.36 79 F 02/07/11 Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet Winsford Alsager 4
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